
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
2/25/18 – 3/10/18 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, February 25, 2nd Sunday in Lent 
6:30 p.m.  Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  I Samuel 10-12.  “The Voice of God”. 
 

Tuesday, February 27 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, feria.  
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, February 28 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “Discipleship & the Cross”, Dietrich Bonhoeffer 

(1906-1945).   
 

Thursday, March 1 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  Reflections on the Psalms, chapter 7.   

(Psalms 5, 10, 12, 26, 31, 36, 41, 50, 52, 55, 102, 139, 141, ) 
 

Friday, March 2 
7:00 p.m.  Game Night  
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, March 4, 3rd Sunday in Lent  
6:30 p.m.  Choral Evensong and Organ Postlude. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  I Samuel 13-14.  “One Model for Engaging Culture”. 
 

Tuesday, March 6 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, Ss. Perpetua & Felicitas, MM.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, March 7 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “The Price of Our Redemption”, St. Thomas 

Aquinas (1225-1274).   
 

Thursday, March 8 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  Reflections on the Psalms, chapter 8.   

(Psalms 18, 29, 31, 33, 36, 65, 104, 136, 139, 147, 148) 
 

Friday, March 9 
Time TBA.  Depart for Spring Break Retreat at St. Simeon Skete, Taylorsville, KY 
 

 
www.CSLewisSC.org 


